
DATE TIME FIELD HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
Friday, March 22, 2024 6:00 PM ERP #9 WATERSEDGE BEAR CREEK #1

Saturday, March 23, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #9 OVERLEA BEAR CREEK #2

Sunday, March 24, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #1 MIDDLE RIVER #2 GRAY CHARLES #1
Sunday, March 24, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #1 MIDDLE RIVER #1 GRAY CHARLES #2

Friday, April 5, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #11 GRAY CHARLES #2 WATERSEDGE

Saturday, April 6, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #1 BEAR CREEK #1 OVERLEA
Saturday, April 6, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #1 BEAR CREEK #2 COLGATE

Sunday, April 7, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #1 GRAY CHARLES #1 MIDDLE RIVER #1

Saturday, April 13, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #11 COLGATE OVERLEA
Saturday, April 13, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #1 BEAR CREEK #2 WATERSEDGE

Sunday, April 14, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #11 GRAY CHARLES #2 MIDDLE RIVER #2
Sunday, April 14, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #11 BEAR CREEK #1 MIDDLE RIVER #1

Friday, April 19, 2024 6:00 PM ERP #9 MIDDLE RIVER #2 GRAY CHARLES #1
Friday, April 19, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #9 OVERLEA BEAR CREEK #2
Friday, April 19, 2024 8:00 PM ERP #9 MIDDLE RIVER #1 GRAY CHARLES #2

Sunday, April 21, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #9 MIDDLE RIVER #2 COLGATE
Sunday, April 21, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #9 GRAY CHARLES #1 BEAR CREEK #2
Sunday, April 21, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #9 MIDDLE RIVER #1 OVERLEA
Sunday, April 21, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #9 GRAY CHARLES #2 BEAR CREEK #1

Sunday, April 28, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #1 BEAR CREEK #1 GRAY CHARLES #1
Sunday, April 28, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #1 COLGATE MIDDLE RIVER #1
Sunday, April 28, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #1 BEAR CREEK #2 MIDDLE RIVER #2
Sunday, April 28, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #1 OVERLEA WATERSEDGE

Friday, May 3, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #11 GRAY CHARLES #2 WATERSEDGE
Friday, May 3, 2024 8:00 PM ERP #11 BEAR CREEK #1 OVERLEA

Saturday, May 4, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #1 BEAR CREEK #2 GRAY CHARLES #2

Sunday, May 5, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #1 OVERLEA MIDDLE RIVER #2
Sunday, May 5, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #1 COLGATE GRAY CHARLES #1
Sunday, May 5, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #1 WATERSEDGE MIDDLE RIVER #1
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Friday, May 10, 2024 6:00 PM ERP #9 BEAR CREEK #2 COLGATE

Saturday, May 11, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #1 GRAY CHARLES #2 COLGATE
Saturday, May 11, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #1 MIDDLE RIVER #2 BERA CREEK #1
Saturday, May 11, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #1 WATERSEDGE GRAY CHARLES #1

WATERSEDGE KEVIN RIVIRA OVERLEA JEFF STIDHAM
GRAY CHARLES #1 ERICA RAGLIN BEAR CREEK #1 SHAUN MASTERS
GRAY CHARLES #2 ERICA RAGLIN BEAR CREEK #2 SHAUN MASTERS
MIDDLE RIVER #1 BRYANT BAKER COLGATE JESSE PLACE
MIDDLE RIVER #2 ARMANDO MORALES

GAMES CANCELLED DUE TO WEATHER ARE NOT GUARANTEED TO BE MADE UP


